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    JURUPA



Graniti Vicentia provides solutions to 
create spaces that support and reflect the 

individuality, image and brand statement of 

our customers. We offer a menu of products, 

services and support to develop your project 

from the conception to completion. 

GRANITI VICENTIA BRINGS 
VALUE TO OUR CUSTOMERS

OUR GOAL IS ALWAYS TO EXCEED THE OWNER’S EXPECTATIONS.

Our approach is based on a collaborative 

team of professionals who share their 

knowledge to work on the project, 

from concept design, to the technical 

development of product solutions, through 

installation. 



GV Surfaces is the division within Graniti 

Vicentia Group that focuses on surface 

solutions solutions. We provide innovative 

solutions that respond to the interior and 

exterior needs of each of our customers. The 

flexibility of ceramics allows for each surface 

to be defined and chosen to create a space 

with design intent. The portfolio of products 

offered is the continued effort of GV Surfaces 

SURFACE SOLUTIONS
FOR EVERY NEED

to keep current. We take great care to select 

products displaying the latest trends in 

design combined with the extraordinary 
quality and cutting-edge technology of the 

constant and never-ending research of our 

vendors. This, along with GV Group’s offer 

of value added fabrication services, provides 

our customers with value design, quality 

and the performance of surface materials.

QUALITY PRODUCTS FOR UNIQUE PROJECTS.

GV SURFACES 



FLOOR: Wi ld  JP05 NAT SQ 300x2400 /  12”x96”W I L D  J P 0 54 5



FLOOR: Wi ld  JP05 NAT SQ 300x2400 /  12”x96”W I L D  J P 0 5

76



FLOOR: Camp  JP04 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
WALL and TUB: Gloca l  Absolute  GC06 SP SQ 1200x2780 /  48”x110”
WALL SHOWER and TOP: Camp  JP04 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
BENCH: Norr  Grå  RR02

C A M P  J P 04

98



FLOOR: Camp  JP04 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
TOP:  Camp  JP04 NAT SQ

C A M P  J P 04

1 0 1 1



FLOOR: Master  JP03 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
KITCHEN WALL and TOP: Norr  Grå  RR02 NAT

MASTER  JP03

1 31 2



FLOOR: Camp  JP04 RD SQ 300x1200 /  12”x48” EVO_2/E™ 20mm
WALL :  Gloca l  Type  GC04 ST SQ 600x600 /  24”x24”

C A M P  J P 04

1 51 4



FLOOR: Wi ld  JP05 GP SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
RAILING: Gloca l  Iron GC20 SP SQ 1600x3200 /  63”x126”

W I L D  J P 0 5

1 71 6



FLOOR: Bas ic  JP01 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”B A S I C  J P 01

1 8 1 9



FLOOR: Camp  JP04 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
COUNTER: Gloca l  Iron GC20 SP SQ 1600x3200 /  63”x126”

C A M P  J P 04

2 0 2 1



FLOOR: Cool  JP02 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
WALL: Norr  Grå  RR02 NAT SQ 1600x3200 /  63”x126”

C O O L  J P 0 2

2 2 2 3



Grig io FLOOR: Cool  JP02 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”C O O L  J P 0 2

2 52 4



FLOOR: Master  JP03 NAT SQ 200x1200 /  8”x48”
WALL: Master  JP03 NAT SQ 300x2400 /  12”x96”

MASTER JP03

2 72 6



B A S I C  J P 01

Shade variation

Slight variation

G R I P

N AT U R A L

STUCCHI CONSIGLIATI
RECOMMENDED GROUTS
KERAKOLL 43
MAPEI 112 Grigio Medio
LATICRETE 04 Sterling Silver

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
GP SQ
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2 92 8



M A S T E R  J P 03C O O L  J P 02

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
NAT SQ

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
GP SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
GP SQ

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
RD SQ

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
RD SQ

300x1200 / 12”x48” 
RD SQ

300x1200 / 12”x48” 
RD SQ

600x600 / 24”x24” 
RD SQ

600x600 / 24”x24” 
RD SQ

Shade variation

Slight variation

Shade variation

Slight variation
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STUCCHI CONSIGLIATI
RECOMMENDED GROUTS
KERAKOLL 30
MAPEI 113 Grigio Argento
LATICRETE 34 Sand Stone

STUCCHI CONSIGLIATI
RECOMMENDED GROUTS
KERAKOLL 45
MAPEI 111 Grigio Argento
LATICRETE 89 Smoke Grey

3 0 3 1



W I L D  J P 05C A M P  J P 04

Shade variation

Slight variation

Shade variation

Slight variation

STUCCHI CONSIGLIATI
RECOMMENDED GROUTS
KERAKOLL 26
MAPEI 136 Fango
LATICRETE 45 Raven

STUCCHI CONSIGLIATI
RECOMMENDED GROUTS
KERAKOLL 26
MAPEI 134 Seta
LATICRETE 78 Sterling Silver

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
NAT SQ

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
NAT SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
GP SQ

200x1200 / 8”x48” 
GP SQ

300x2400 / 12”x96” 
RD SQ

300x1200 / 12”x48” 
RD SQ

600x600 / 24”x24” 
RD SQ
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3 33 2



Leaf* Gradino A** Battiscopa**
200x1200

8"x48"
200x1200

8"x48"
300x2400
12"x96"

600x600
24"x24"

300x1200
12"x48"

300x2400
12"x96"

223x260
83 /4"x101 /4"

330x1200
81 / 5"x48"

72x600
27/8"x96"

Spessore - Thickness  9 mm  9 mm  9 mm  20 mm  20 mm  20 mm

Superficie - Surface NAT SQ GP SQ NAT SQ RD SQ RD SQ RD SQ NAT SQ NAT SQ NAT SQ

JP01 Basic UR31 UR37 UI92 - - - UL71 ATF4 UJ68

JP02 Cool UR32 UR38 UI93 A ARI4 A UL72 ATF5 UJ69

JP03 Master UR33 UR39 UI94 A ARI5 A UL73 ATF3 UJ70

JP04 Camp UR34 UR40 UG63 A ARI6 A UL74 ATF2 UJ71

JP05 Wild UR35 UR36 UI95 - - - UL75 ATF6 UJ72

Peso lordo per scatola
Gross weight per box

30,92 30,92

Please refer to website
www. .it

32,57 32,00

Please refer to website
www. .it

- - -

Pezzi per scatola
Pieces for box

6 6 2 2 6 4 10

Mq. scatola
Mq. box

1,44 1,44 0,72 0,72 - - -

Scatole per full pallet
Boxes per full pallet

32 32 30 36 - - -

Mq./pallet 46,08 46,08 21,60 25,92 - - -

RIASSUNTIVO FORMATI E IMBALLI
SUMMARY OF SIZES AND PACKAGING
ÜBERSICHT ÜBER FORMATE UND VERPACKUNGEN 
RÉCAPITULATIF FORMATS ET EMBALLAGES 
SINÓPTICO DE FORMATOS Y EMBALAJES

RD 20mmGPNAT Shade variation

Slight variation

NAT: Naturale - Natural - Natur/unpoliert - Naturelle - Natural - 天然     GP: Grip     RD: Radiale

* Decoro su rete - Mesh-backed decoration - Dekor auf netz - Décor sur filet - Decoración en red - 网板背帖装饰

** Finitura a becco di civetta - One-round edge shaping - Ausführung mit Eckabrundung - Façonnage à bord rond - Acabado canto romo - 鹰嘴边缘处理

A: Disponibile -Available

3 4 3 5



STANDARD EN 14411 - G
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE
TECHNICAL DATA
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
技术特征

NORMA
STANDARD
NORM
NORME
NORMA
ЗНАЧЕНИЯ
标准

VALORI PRESCRITTI DALLE NORME EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS EN 14411 - G
INTERNATIONALE NORMWERTE EN 14411 - G
VALEURS PREVUES PAR LES NORMES EN 14411 - G 
VALORES PREVISTOS POR LAS NORMAS EN 14411 - G
ПРЕДУСМОТРЕННЫЕ СТАНДАРТОМ EN 14411-G
EN 14411 - G标准规定值

*VALORE MEDIO 
 AVERAGE VALUE

MITTELWERT
VALEURS MOYEN 
VALOR MEDIO 
СРЕДНЕЕ ЗНАЧЕНИЕ 

平均值

CARATTERISTICHE DIMENSIONALI - SIZE CHARACTERISTICS - MASSEIGENSCHAFTEN 
DETERMINATION DES CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONELLES -
CARACTERÍSTICAS DIMENSIONALES - РАЗМЕРНЫЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ - 尺寸特征

NAT GP RD 
20mm

LATI
SIDES - SEITEN
COTES - CANTOS
РАЗМЕРЫ СТОРОН - 侧边

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 1,0 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

SPESSORE
THICKNESS - DICKE
EPAISSEUR - ESPESOR
ТОЛЩИНА - 厚度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 5,0% MAX
(± 0,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

RETTILINEITÀ DEGLI SPIGOLI
STRAIGHTNESS OF SIDES - GERADLINIGKEIT DER KANTEN
RECTITUDE DES ARETES  - RECTIDUD DE LOS CANTOS
КОСОУГОЛЬНОСТЬ - 边角平直度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 0,8 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

ORTOGONALITÀ
RECTANGULARITY - RECHTWINKLIGKEIT 
PERPENDICULARITÉ - ORTOGONALIDAD
КРИВИЗНА СТОРОН - 直角度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,3% MAX
(± 1,5 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

PLANARITÀ
SURFACE FLATNESS - EBENFLÄCHIGKEIT
PLANEITE DE SURFACE - PLANEIDAD
КРИВИЗНА ЛИЦЕВОЙ ПОВЕРХНОСТИ - 平整度

EN ISO
10545-2

± 0,4% MAX
(± 1,8 mm MAX)

CONFORME
COMPLYING

ASSORBIMENTO D’ACQUA
WATER ABSORPTION - WASSERAUFNAHME
ABSORPTION D’EAU - ABSORCIÓN DE AGUA
ВОДОПОГЛОЩЕНИЕ - 吸水率

EN ISO
10545-3 ≤ 0,5% ≤ 0,1%

RESISTENZA ALLA FLESSIONE
FLEXION RESISTANCE - BIEGEFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A LA FLEXION - RESISTENCIA A LA FLEXIÓN
ПРЕДЕЛ ПРОЧНОСТИ ПРИ ИЗГИБЕ - 抗弯强度

EN ISO
10545-4

S ≥ 700 N (< 7,5 mm)
S ≥ 1.300 N (> 7,5 mm)

R ≥ 35 N/mm2.

 9 mm:   S ≥ 2.400 N   R ≥ 48 N/mm2

 20 mm:   S ≥ 12.500 N   R ≥ 48 N/mm2

RESISTENZA ALL’URTO
IMPACT RESISTANCE - STOSSFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS - RESISTENCIA A LOS GOLPES
УДАРОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 抗冲击强度

EN ISO
10545-5

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE > 0,48

RESISTENZA ALL’ABRASIONE
ABRASION RESISTANCE - ABRIEBFESTIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A L’ABRASION - RESISTENCIA A LA ABRASIÓN
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ИСТИРАНИЮ - 耐磨强度

EN ISO
10545-6 ≤ 175 mm3 < 150 mm3

COEFFICIENTE DI DILATAZIONE TERMICA LINEARE
COEFFICIENT OF LINEAR THERMAL-EXPANSION - LINEARER WÄRMEAUSDEHNUNGSKOEFFIZIENT 
COEFFICIENT DE DILATATION THERMIQUE LINEAIRE - COEFICIENTE DE DILATACIÓN TÉRMICA LINEAL
КОЭФФИЦИЕНТ ЛИНЕЙНОГО ТЕРМИЧЕСКОГО РАСШИРЕНИЯ - 线性热膨胀系数

EN ISO
10545-8 — =6,6x10-6°C-1 

RESISTENZA AGLI SBALZI TERMICI
RESISTANCE TO THERMAL SHOCKS - BESTÄNDIGKEIT GEGEN TEMPERATURSCHWANKUNGEN
RESISTANCE AUX CHOCS THERMIQUES - RESISTENCIA A LOS CHOQUES TÉRMICOS
СТОЙКОСТЬ К ПЕРЕПАДАМ ТЕМПЕРАТУРЫ - 耐热突变性

EN ISO
10545-9

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE

RESISTENZA AL GELO
FROST RESISTANCE - FROSTBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AU GEL - RESISTENCIA  AL HIELO
МОРОЗОСТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐冻性

EN ISO
10545-12

TEST SUPERATO SECONDO EN ISO 10545-1
PASS ACCORDING EN ISO 10545-1

NESSUN DANNO
NO DAMAGE

RESISTENZA ALL’ATTACCO CHIMICO
RESISTANCE TO CHEMICALS - CHEMIKALIENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE A L’ATTAQUE CHIMIQUE - RESISTENCIA QUÍMICA
ХИМИЧЕСКАЯ СТОЙКОСТЬ - 耐化学品作用

EN ISO
10545-13 B MIN. A LA HA

RESISTENZA ALLE MACCHIE
RESISTANCE TO STAINS - FLECKENBESTÄNDIGKEIT
RESISTANCE AUX TACHES - RESISTENCIA A LAS MANCHAS
УСТОЙЧИВОСТЬ К ПЯТНООБРАЗОВАНИЮ - 防污性

EN ISO
10545-14

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE 5

CESSIONE DI PIOMBO E CADMIO
LEAD AND CADMIUM DISCHARGE - ABGABE  VON BLEI UND CADMIUM
PERTE DE PLOMB ET CADMIUM - CESIÓN DE PLOMO Y CADMIO
ВЫДЕЛЕНИЕ СВИНЦА И КАДМИЯ - 铅和镉的排放

EN ISO
10545-15

VALORE DICHIARATO
DECLARED VALUE

< AL LIMITE DI RILEVAMENTO
< THAN INSTRUMENT LIMIT

SCIVOLOSITÀ
SKID RESISTANCE - RUTSCHWERT
GLISSANCE - ADHERENCIA
СКОЛЬЗКОСТЬ - 防滑性

NAT GP RD 20mm

DM 236/89 BCRA > 0,40 > 0,40 > 0,40 > 0,40

ANSI A326.3 Wet and Dry ≥ 0,42 ≥ 0,55 ≥ 0,55

AS 4586 - P2 P4 -

DIN 51130 - R9 R11 R11

DIN 51097 - A A+B+C A+B+C

UNE 41901 ≥ CL1 CL1 CL3 -

BS 7976 sl.96-4S Wet and Dry - ≥ 0,36 -

BS 7976 sl.55-TRL Wet and Dry - ≥ 0,36 -

Per i certificati specifici, contattare SpA - For specific certificates, please contact SPA - Für die speziellen Zertifikate wenden Sie sich bitte an SpA - Pour les certificats spécifiques, veuillez contacter SPA 
Para  los certificados específicos, contactar SPA - Для сертификатов обращайтесь в компанию SpA - 关于具体的证书，请联系 Spa公司



www.granitivicentia.com 

info@granitivicentia.com

2135 State Highway 6 South

Houston, Texas 77077

Phone: +1 713-869-0800



www.granitivicentia.com


